LITEflight® EP Fiber Optic Cables
Learn more: CarlisleIT.com/products/fiber-optic-products
INTRODUCTION STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS OVERVIEW
Wire & Cable
CarlisleIT introduces the LITEflight® EP (Enhanced
Performance) family of aerospace grade fiber optic cables.
The new LITEflight® EP series provides all the performance and
benefits of its predecessor necessary to function in the harsh

150 150°C Rated Acrylate
260 260°C Rated Polyimide
PART NUMBER GUIDE
X Y ZNFO(EP)-
Ruggized Configurations
1  Double Jacket 2.74mm
2  Duplex Double Jacket 4.95mm
4  Quad Double Jacket 5.72mm
*Applicable only for Ruggedized Configurations
Base Part Number
See CarlisleIT’s line of Fiber Optic products at:
CarlisleIT.com/products/fiber-optic-products
(+1) 800-227-5953
PERFORMANCE EXAMPLES
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Wire & Cable
LITEflight® EP Fiber Optic Cables
© Carlisle Interconnect Technologies, 2018. All trademarks, service marks and trade names are property of their respective holding companies. All Rights Reserved. SS-10032-091418
CONNECT WITH US TODAY
See CarlisleIT’s line of Fiber Optic products at:     (+1) 800-227-5953
CarlisleIT.com/products/fiber-optic-products                       Sales@CarlisleIT.com
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
PREFORMANCE EXAMPLES
LITEflight® EP
Fiber Optic Cables
19mm
12.7mm6.3m
m
19mm 12.7mm 6.3mm CarlisleIT LITEflight® cable
Competitors Tight Structured Cable
Loop
Diameter
Actual Size
Temperature Cycling / NFO(EP)-125-3M4 / 10m Cable Sample; -65°C to +125°C
Cable Kink Performance Loss (per EN3745-509)
dB
 C
ha
ng
e
In
se
rti
on
 Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Loop Diameter
1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25
0.00
-0.25
-0.50
-0.75
-1.00
S1-850nm
S3-850nm
S2-850nm
Fiber Type
0  900um Buffered 62.5/125 Multimode
1  1.8mm Jacketed 62.5/125 Multimode
2  900um Buffered 50/125 Multimode OM2*
2M3 900um Buffered 50/125 Multimode OM3*
2M4 900um Buffered 50/125 Multimode OM4*
3  1.8mm Jacketed 50/125 Multimode OM2*
3M3   1.8mm Jacketed 50/125 Multimode OM3*
3M4  1.8mm Jacketed 50/125 Multimode OM4*
4  900um Buffered Singlemode
4B  900um Buffered Singlemode Bend-Insensitive
5  1.8mm Jacketed Singlemode
5B  1.8mm Jacketed Singlemode Bend-Insensitive
Temperature Rating
125 125°C Rated Acrylate
150 150°C Rated Acrylate
260 260°C Rated Polyimide
PART NUMBER GUIDE